900557805 07/08/2020

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM585404

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900548093

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Carnick & Kubik Group, LLC		11/01/2019	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Transform Wealth, LLC
Street Address:	6400 S. Fiddlers Green Circle
Internal Address:	Suite 1600
City:	Greenwood VIIIage
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80111
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88578835	TRANSFORM WEALTH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 843-654-00783

Email: info@onlinetrademarkattorneys.com

Correspondent Name: Alexandra Summers Address Line 1: 4846 Payton Street

Address Line 4: Santa Barbara, CALIFORNIA 93111

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Alexandra Summers
SIGNATURE:	/ABS/
DATE SIGNED:	07/08/2020

Total Attachments: 2

source=Transform Wealth, LLC_Carnick Kubik Group, LLC Certificate of Amendment 11-1-19

(00049718-1)[2]#page1.tif

source=Transform Wealth, LLC Carnick Kubik Group, LLC Certificate of Amendment 11-1-19

TRADEMARK REEL: 006988 FRAME: 0408 (00049718-1)[2]#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006988 FRAME: 0409

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "CARNICK & KUBIK GROUP, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "CARNICK & KUBIK GROUP, LLC" TO "TRANSFORM WEALTH, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIRST DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2019, AT 10:02 O'CLOCK A.M.

5977766 8100 SR# 20197857277

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

VII See

Authentication: 203914186

Date: 11-01-19

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006988 FRAME: 0410

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 10:02 AM 11/01/2019 FILED 10:02 AM 11/01/2019 SR 20197857277 - File Number 5977766

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

	ed Liability Company:	andra andra andra andra grey are all distributions the materials are as a second of the second of th
Carnick & Kubik (Group, LLC	NA PROBANJA BRADA BRADA BRADA BRADA NA
The Certificate	of Formation of the limited liabilit	y company is hereby am
is follows:		
The name of the l	imited liability company is amended an	f changed to: TRANSFORM
WEALTH, LLC		
** * ** *** *** *** *** *** *** *** **	The state of the s) y og e (ma . 129 .)
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have	
	WHEREOF, the undersigned have day of November	
	day of November By:	, A.D. 2019
	day of November By:	
	day of November By:	A.D. 2019 Authorized Person(s)

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C.T System Online

TRADEMARK REEL: 006988 FRAME: 0411

RECORDED: 05/07/2020